SZUMAI ANDERSON

g

RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

PROFILE

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

Szumai's ambition o become involved in stunt work began at a young age
when she first discovered the early Charlie Chaplin and Buster Keaton slap
stick comedy films. She set about training in a variety of stunt areas and
commenced working in the film and television industry in 1975. Since then,
Szumai has gone on to become one of Australia’s most experienced female
stunt performers.

Known throughout the stunt industry for her various range of skills and abilities,
Szumai continues to maintain a high standard through continual participation
in a variety of courses including driver and rider training. This has served her in
good stead on the several car and TAC commercials in which she has
appeared, as well as work on productions such as Halifax fp, Blue Heelers,
Neighbours. With her slim build and height of 5’3", when it comes to men,
women and children Szumai is a versatile stunt double, and has appeared on
many of Australia’s most popular children’s programs including Pirate Islands,
The Legacy of the Silver Shadow, Thunderstone, Ocean Girl, Round the Twist,
Henderson Kids and Kelly. Other credits include: Ghostrider (US), Queen of
the Damned, 'Til Human Voices Wake Us, Noah's Ark, State Coroner, Blue
Heelers, Seachange and Stingers as well as many TVCs.

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

MEAA # 33057

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

e TheKiller Elite 2010 Feature US SD

e 4 Plots 2010 Feature PD

¢ Knowing 2008 Feature US SD

e Playing For Charlie 2007 Feature SP

e Noise 2006 Feature SP/ SDR

e Macbeth 2005 Feature SP/MB

e  Ghostrider (US) 2005 Feature PD

e lrresistible 2005 Feature PD

e The Extra 2004 Feature SP/ SDR

e You & Your Stupid Mate 2004 Feature PD

¢ Nala Damayanthi (India) 2003 Feature MB

e Wannabes 2003 Feature SP

e BadEggs 2002 Feature SP

e The Hard Word 2002 Feature SP

e Take Away 2002 Feature SP

¢ Queen of the Damned 2000 Feature SP

e 'TilHuman Voices Wake Us 2000 Feature SP

e DeadEnd 1998 Feature SP

e Family Crackers 1997 Feature SP/PD

e Amy 1998 Feature PD

e Kiss orKill 1997 Feature SP

e Heaven’s Burning 1997 Feature SP/PD
LICENCES/ EXPERTISE MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car, Semi (Heavy Fights — minor fight HEIGHT 53" 160cm | SP| STUNT PERFORMER
Articulated) sequences CHEST 32" 81cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
Motorcycle Fire — burns & setup WAIST 24.5"  62cm | HV | HEAVY VEHICLE
Boatinc. PWC Scuba diving HIPS 34" 86cm AS | ASST SAFETY
Jetski (PWB End) Flying/wire work I/LEG 26.5" 67 cm WS | WATER/ SAFETY
Gun (AB & C) Stair falls O'LEG 34.2" 87cm | ASC | ASST STUNT COORD
Traffic Control Horses — falls/small jumps HEAD 21.2"  54cm MB | MOTORBIKE
Bikes — High Falls 50’ NECK 13" 33cm TV | TRACKING
drops/dirt/jumps Flying/wire work/rigging SHOE 7.5B 38 Euro | SDR | STUNT DRIVER
Driving - DRESS 8 SA | STUNT ASSIT
Precision/Stunts BD | BOAT DRIVER




SZUMAI ANDERSON

g

RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)

STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS CONT.

The Well
Hotel de Love

True Love and Chaos
Metal Skin

Body Melt
Heartbreak Kid
Romper Stomper

The Missing

A Toast to Love

TELEVISION | STUNTS

Jack Irish S2
Romper Stomper
Wentworth
Glitch

Neighbours
Hunters
Wentworth

Glitch

Jack Irish

Dr Blake Mysteries
Glitch

Wentworth S3
House Husbands S 3
Offspring S4
Wentworth S1 & S2
The Homicide Franchise
Underground
Paper Giants
Tangle S3

Rush Series 1,2 & 3 & 4
Dead Normal

Triple Zero Heroes
Carla Cametti PD
The Pacific
Neighbours
Underbelly

Little Oberon

Scooter Secret Agent
Fergus McPhail

The Big Bite

Evil Never Dies (US)
Worst Best Friends
Pirate Islands

Fear Factor
Marshall Law

Ship Shape
Eugenie Sandler PI
Crashzone

Halifax fp

Doing Time for Patsy Cline

Shaun Micallef's Mad As Hell S7

Tomorrow When The War Began

City Homicide Series 2, 3 & 4

Legacy of the Silver Shadow

Sekai Gyoten News (Japan)

1997
1997
1996
1996
1994
1993
1993
1992
1998

2013-2014
2013
2012-2013
2

2

2

2011
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2011
2009

2009

2008

2008

1991 -2014
2007

2005
2004/3
2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2000

2000
2001-1994

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
201
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature (Japan)

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series
Telemovie
Telemovie

TV Mini Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)

TV Series

TV Series
Telemovie
Children’s TV Series
Children’s TVSeries
TV Series
Telemovie
Children’s TV Series
Children’s TV Series
Children’s TV Series
TV Game Show

TV Pilot

TV Special

TV Series
Children’s TV Series
Children's TV Series
Telefeatures

PD

SP/PD

SP

PD/SP
SP/PD/SDR
SP/ SDR

SP

SP/ SDR

SP

SP/PD

SP/SD
SD/A
SD

SP

SP

SD

SP

SP
SP/SD
SP
SP/SD
SD

SP

SP
PD/SD
SD

SP

SD

SP

SP
SP/SD
SD/SP
SP/SD
SD

SD

SP

SP
SP/MB/WS/AS/PD/SDR
SP/ SDR
SP

SP

SP

SP
SDR
SP

SP
SP/PD
SA

SP

SP

SP
SP/ SDR
SP
SP/PD/ SDR



g

SZUMAI ANDERSON L Lo

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

TELEVISION | STUNTS (CONT.)

e Seachange 2000-1997 TV Series SP

e Something in the Air 2000 TV Series SP

e Saddleclub 2001 Children's TV Series SP

e Blue Heelers 2005-1994 TV Serial SP/PD/ SDR
e Horace & Tina 2000 Children's TV Series SP/PD

e Round the Twist IV 2000 Children’s TV Series SP

e Stingers 2002-1997 TV Series SP/PD

e Tribe 1999 TV Mini-Series SP

e Noah's Ark 1999 TV Mini-Series SP/SA

e Queen Kat, Carmel & St Jude 1999 TV Series SP/PD

e Lano & Woodley 1997 TV Comedy Series SP

e Full Frontal 1997 TV Comedy Series SP/PD

e State Coroner 1998-1996 TV Series SP/MB

e Thunderstone 1998 Children’s TV Series SP/MB/PD/HV
e Sally Marshallis not an Alien 1998 Children’s TV Series SP

o Good Guys Bad Guys 1998-1996 TV Series SP/PD

e Genie Down Under 1998 Children’s TV Series SP/MB

e Violent Earth 1997 TV Series SP

e The Ripper 1996 Telefeature SP

e Ocean Girl 1996 Children’s TV Series SP/WS

e Raw FM 1997 TV Series MB/SP

e Last of the Ryans 1997-6 TV Mini-Series PD

e The Bite 1996 TV Mini-Series SP/MB

e Simone de Beauvoir's Babies 1996 TV Series PD/MB/SP

¢ Canal Road 2007 TV Series SDR

e Man from Snowy River 1996 TV Series SP

e Law of the Land 1995 TV Series SP/PD/ SDR /MB
e The Feds 1995-1994 TV Series SP/PD/ SDR

e Janus 1994 TV Series SP

e A Country Practice 1994 TV Serial SP/PD

o Lift Off 1994 Children’s TV Series SP/PD

e Flipper 1993 TV Series SP/D/BD

e Snowy - Series |l 1992 TV Series SP

e Chances 1991 TV Series SP/MB

o Kelly 1991 TV Series SP

e Bony 1990 TV Series SP/MB

e Flying Doctors 1985 TV Serial SP/PD/MB/AS/ASC
e Mission Impossible 1989 TV Series SP/AS/PD

e Round the Twist | 1989 Children’s TV Series SP/AS

e Seachange 2000-1997 TV Series SD

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

e Mazda 3 “Choices” 2017 PD
e Mitsubishi 2017 PD
e Toyota Kluger 2017 PD
e Nissan Pathfinder 2017 PD
e Mazda 2 "Join The Tribe” 2017 PD
¢ Toyota 2016 PD
e Australian Unity 2016 SP
e Holden Captiva 2016 PD
e Ford Kuga 2016 PD
e Ford “Mashup 1.9% Finance” 2015 PD
e TAC "Second Hand Holidays” 2015 PD
e TAC “Back to Back” 2015 SP
e Henry Carus 2015 SP/A
e Holden Barina 2015 PD



g

SZUMAI ANDERSON L Lo

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

e Mazda “Horse & Rider” 2015 PD
e Honda “Jazz"” 2014 PD
e Mazda 2014 PD
e Ford Ecosport 2014 PD
e Nissan 2013 PD
e Holden VF Commodore 2013 PD
e The Block Promo 2013 SP
e  Suzuki Shadows 2013 PD
e Renault 2012 PD
¢ Honda CRV "Anything You Can Do” 2012 PD
e Honda Jazz Vibe 2012 PD
e Suzuki Swift 2012 PD
¢ TAC -Ride Smart 2011 PD
e Honda Jazz "Change Your Mind” 2011 PD
e Nissan BA 2011 PD
e Ford Deal Half Year Sale 2011 PD
e Ford 2010 PD
e Holden Barina "Spark™” 2010 PD
e Saltwater “The Village” 2010 PD
e TAC “Last Year” and “Speed” 2009 & “Gone” 2010 PD Featured
e Holden Owners Grant Extended 2009 PD Featured
e Youi Melbourne 2009 PD
e APIA 2009 PD
e The Transport Plan 2009 PD
e Mitsubishi Delica PD
e TAC -Speed "Gone” 2008 PD
e Ford “Stop” & “All Clear” PD
e TAC PD
e Nissan PD
e Daihatsu Move MB
e Holden "Go"” Launch x 5 PD
e City of Melbourne SP
e TAC "Reconstruction” SP
e Nissan My Style Yellow PD
e  Suzuki Mamawagon PD
e Medibank Private PD
e RACV PD
e Alannah & Madeleine Foundation SD
e TAC “No Accident” PD
e Jeep Wrangler PD
e Rexena (Japan) PD
e HondaC PD
e TAC -Vice Versa PD
e Nissanx3 PD
o Telstra PD
e Mazda Retail PD
e Toyota Harrier PD
e Holden PD
e Guinness PD
e ANZXx2 PD
e Toyota-Rav 4 PD/SP
e Ford (x 6) PD
e Repco PD
e Cadillac - Japan PD
e Workcover ASC/SA
e TAC (x8) SP/PD
e Holden PD



SZUMAI ANDERSON

g

RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver
Scuba (Open & Advanced)
Gun (Cat. A & B)

QUALIFICATIONS
DECA Stunt Driving Level 3
First Aid (Level 2)

High Falls 50'




