# SZUMAI ANDERSON



STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2) STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

#### **PROFILE**

Szumai's ambition to become involved in stunt work began at a young age when she first discovered the early Charlie Chaplin and Buster Keaton slap stick comedy films. She set about training in a variety of stunt areas and commenced working in the film and television industry in 1975. Since then, Szumai has gone on to become one of Australia's most experienced female stunt performers.

Known throughout the stunt industry for her various range of skills and abilities, Szumai continues to maintain a high standard through continual participation in a variety of courses including driver and rider training. This has served her in good stead on the several car and TAC commercials in which she has appeared, as well as work on productions such as Halifax fp, Blue Heelers, Neighbours. With her slim build and height of 5'3", when it comes to men, women and children Szumai is a versatile stunt double, and has appeared on many of Australia's most popular children's programs including Pirate Islands, The Legacy of the Silver Shadow, Thunderstone, Ocean Girl, Round the Twist, Henderson Kids and Kelly. Other credits include: Ghostrider (US), Queen of the Damned, 'Til Human Voices Wake Us, Noah's Ark, State Coroner, Blue Heelers, Seachange and Stingers as well as many TVCs.



MEAA # 33057

#### AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN P: + 613 9682 9299 M: +61 (0)425 713 246 F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanaaement.com.au

#### FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

	The Killer Elite 6 Plots Knowing Playing For Charlie Noise Macbeth Ghostrider (US) Irresistible The Extra You & Your Stupid Mate Nala Damayanthi (India) Wannabes Bad Eggs The Hard Word Take Away Queen of the Damned 'Til Human Voices Wake Us Dead End Family Crackers Amy Kiss or Kill	2010 2010 2008 2007 2006 2005 2005 2005 2004 2004 2004 2003 2003 2002 2002 2002	Feature US Feature	SD PD SD SP SP/SDR SP/MB PD PD SP/SDR PD MB SP
•	•	1997 1997	Feature Feature	SP SP/PD
	-			

LICENCES / EX	MEASUREMENTS		TS	SKILLS	
Car, Semi (Heavy	Fights – minor fight	HEIGHT	5'3''	160cm	SP   STUNT PERFORMER
Articulated)	sequences	CHEST	32"	81cm	PD   PRECISION DRIVER
Motorcycle	Fire – burns & setup	WAIST	24.5"	62 cm	HV   HEAVY VEHICLE
Boat inc. PWC	Scuba diving	HIPS	34"	86cm	AS   ASST SAFETY
Jetski (PWB End)	Flying/wire work	I/LEG	26.5"	67 cm	WS   WATER/ SAFETY
Gun (A,B & C)	Stair falls	O'LEG	34.2"	87 cm	ASC   ASST STUNT COORD
Traffic Control	Horses – falls/small jumps	HEAD	21.2"	54cm	mb   motorbike
Bikes –	High Falls 50'	NECK	13"	33cm	TV   TRACKING
drops/dirt/jumps	Flying/wire work/rigging	SHOE	7.5B	38 Euro	SDR   STUNT DRIVER
Driving –		DRESS	8		sa   stunt assit
Precision/Stunts					BD   BOAT DRIVER





STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

### FILM CREDITS | STUNTS CONT.

•	The Well	1997	Feature	PD
•	Hotel de Love	1997	Feature	SP/PD
•	Doing Time for Patsy Cline	1996	Feature	SP
•	True Love and Chaos	1996	Feature	PD/SP
•	Metal Skin	1994	Feature	SP/PD/SDR
•	Body Melt	1993	Feature	SP/SDR
•	Heartbreak Kid	1993	Feature	SP
•	Romper Stomper	1992	Feature	SP/SDR
•	The Missing	1998	Feature	SP
•	A Toast to Love		Feature (Japan)	SP/PD

### **TELEVISION | STUNTS**

•	Jack Irish S2	2018	TV Series	SP/SD
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	SD/A
•	Wentworth	2017	TV Series	SD
•	Glitch	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Shaun Micallef's Mad As Hell S7	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2016	TV Series	SD
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Wentworth	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Tomorrow When The War Began	2015	TV Series	SP/SD
•	Glitch	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Jack Irish	2015	TV Series	SP/SD
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2015	TV Series	SD
•	Glitch	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Wentworth S3	2014	TV Series	SP
•	House Husbands S 3	2013-2014	TV Series	PD/SD
•	Offspring S4	2013	TV Series	SD
•	Wentworth S1 & S2	2012 - 2013	TV Series	SP
•	The Homicide Franchise	2012	Telemovie	SD
•	Underground	2012	Telemovie	SP
•	Paper Giants	2012	TV Mini Series	SP
•	Tangle \$3	2011	TV Series	SP/SD
•	City Homicide Series 2, 3 & 4	2008 - 2010	TV Series	SD/SP
•	Rush Series 1, 2 & 3 & 4	2008 - 2011	TV Series	SP/SD
•	Dead Normal	2009	TV Series	SD
•	Triple Zero Heroes	2009	TV Series	SD
•	Carla Cametti PD	2008	TV Series	SP
•	The Pacific	2008	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Neighbours	1991 - 2014	TV Series	SP/MB/WS/AS/PD/SDR
•	Underbelly	2007	TV Series	SP/ SDR
•	Little Oberon	2005	Telemovie	SP
•	Scooter Secret Agent	2004/3	Children's TV Series	SP
•	Fergus McPhail	2003	Children's TVSeries	SP
•	The Big Bite	2003	TV Series	SP
•	Evil Never Dies (US)	2003	Telemovie	SDR
•	Worst Best Friends	2002	Children's TV Series	SP
•	Pirate Islands	2002	Children's TV Series	SP
•	Legacy of the Silver Shadow	2002	Children's TV Series	SP/PD
•	Fear Factor	2002	TV Game Show	SA
•	Marshall Law	2002	TV Pilot	SP
•	Sekai Gyoten News (Japan)	2001	TV Special	SP
•	Ship Shape	2001	TV Series	SP CD ( CD D
•	Eugenie Sandler Pl	2000	Children's TV Series	SP/SDR
•	Crashzone	2000	Children's TV Series	SP CD / CDD
•	Halifax fp	2001-1994	Telefeatures	SP/PD/ SDR





STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

#### **TELEVISION | STUNTS (CONT.)**

	Seachange Something in the Air Saddleclub Blue Heelers Horace & Tina Round the Twist IV Stingers Tribe Noah's Ark Queen Kat, Carmel & St Jude Lano & Woodley Full Frontal State Coroner Thunderstone Sally Marshall is not an Alien Good Guys Bad Guys Genie Down Under Violent Earth The Ripper Ocean Girl Raw FM Last of the Ryans The Bite Simone de Beauvoir's Babies Canal Road Man from Snowy River Law of the Land The Feds Janus A Country Practice Lift Off Flipper Snowy - Series II Chances Kelly	2000-1997 2000 2001 2005-1994 2000 2000 2000 2002-1997 1999 1999 1999 1997 1998 1998 1998	TV Series TV Series TV Series Children's TV Series TV Serial Children's TV Series Children's TV Series TV Series TV Mini-Series TV Mini-Series TV Comedy Series TV Comedy Series TV Series TV Series TV Series Children's TV Series Children's TV Series TV Mini-Series TV Mini-Series TV Mini-Series TV Series	SP SP SP SP SP/PD/SDR SP/PD SP SP/PD SP SP/SA SP/PD SP/MB SP/MB/PD/HV SP SP/MB SP SP/WS MB/SP PD SP/MB PD/MB/SP SDR SP SP/PD/SDR /MB SP/PD/SDR SP SP/PD/SDR SP SP/PD/SDR SP SP/PD SP/DBD SP SP SP/MB SP
		1992		
•				
•				
•	Bony	1990	TV Series	SP/MB
•	Flying Doctors	1985	TV Serial	SP/PD/MB/AS/ASC
•	Mission Impossible	1989	TV Series	SP/AS/PD
•	Round the Twist I	1989	Children's TV Series	SP/AS
•	Seachange	2000-1997	TV Series	SD

## TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

001-	
2017	PD
2016	PD
2016	SP
2016	PD
2016	PD
2015	PD
2015	PD
2015	SP
2015	SP/A
2015	PD
	2017 2017 2017 2016 2016 2016 2016 2015 2015 2015 2015





STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

#### TVC CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

•	Mazda "Horse & Rider"	2015	PD
•	Honda "Jazz"	2014	PD
•	Mazda	2014	PD
•	Ford Ecosport	2014	PD
•	Nissan	2013	PD
•	Holden VF Commodore	2013	PD
•	The Block Promo	2013	SP
•	Suzuki Shadows	2013	PD
•	Renault	2012	PD
•	Honda CRV "Anything You Can Do"	2012	PD
•	Honda Jazz Vibe	2012	PD
•	Suzuki Swift	2012	PD
•	TAC – Ride Smart	2011	PD
	Honda Jazz "Change Your Mind"	2011	PD
•			
•	Nissan BA	2011	PD
•	Ford Deal Half Year Sale	2011	PD
•	Ford 2010		PD
•	Holden Barina "Spark" 2010		PD
•	Saltwater "The Village" 2010		PD
•	TAC "Last Year" and "Speed" 2009 & "Gone" 2010		PD Featured
•	Holden Owners Grant Extended 2009		PD Featured
•	Youi Melbourne 2009		PD
•	APIA 2009		PD
•	The Transport Plan 2009		PD
•	Mitsubishi Delica		PD
•	TAC – Speed "Gone" 2008		PD
•	Ford "Stop" & "All Clear"		PD
•	TAC		PD
•	Nissan		PD
•	Daihatsu Move		MB
•	Holden "Go" Launch x 5		PD
	City of Melbourne		SP
•	·		
•	TAC "Reconstruction"		SP
•	Nissan My Style Yellow		PD
•	Suzuki Mamawagon		PD
•	Medibank Private		PD
•	RACV		PD
•	Alannah & Madeleine Foundation		SD
•	TAC "No Accident"		PD
•	Jeep Wrangler		PD
•	Rexena (Japan)		PD
	Honda C		PD
-	TAC – Vice Versa		PD
-			
•	Nissan x 3		PD
•	Telstra		PD
•	Mazda Retail		PD
•	Toyota Harrier		PD
•	Holden		PD
•	Guinness		PD
•	ANZ x 2		PD
•	Toyota - Rav 4		PD/SP
	Ford (x 6)		PD
•	Repco		PD
-			
•	Cadillac - Japan		PD
•	Workcover		ASC/SA
•	TAC (x 8)		SP/PD
•	Holden		PD

# **SZUMAI ANDERSON**



STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2)
STUNT & PRECISION DRIVER/ RIDER

QUALIFICATIONS

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver Scuba (Open & Advanced) Gun (Cat. A & B) DECA Stunt Driving Level 3 First Aid (Level 2) High Falls 50'